
 

 
COFORGE LIMITED 

(Erstwhile NIIT Technologies Limited) 
 
 

Virtual Campus Recruitment - 2021 Passing Out Batch 
 
Pre-Placement Talk:–  
 

 

Date   –  28th December 2020 
Time   –  10.15 AM 
Platform  - MS Teams 
Link to Join  –  Link is mailed to all shortlisted students on  

their Email ID 
 
 
Interview Details:- 
 
Date   –  28th & 29th December 2020  
Time Slot  - As per the Time slot mentioned below 
Platform  - MS Teams 
Link to Join  –  Link is mailed to Shortlisted students on  

their Email ID 
 
 
LIST OF SHORTLISTED STUDENTS FROM ONLINE TEST 
 

S.No. Student Name Email Interview Date  
Interview 

Panel 
Time Slot 

1 Payal Singh payalsingh0716@yahoo.com 28th Dec 2020 11 4 PM to 4.30 PM 

2 Deepakshi Gupta deepakshi730@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 1 
11.30 - 12.00 

Noon 

3 SOMYA GUPTA iamgsomya@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 3 12 to 12.30 PM 

4 vipul choudhary avipul8@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 5 12 to 12.30 PM 

5 SHAURYA GUPTA shauryag1999@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 2 12 to 12.30 PM 

6 Shobhit shobhitchoudhary0055@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 4 12 to 12.30 PM 

7 shambhavi mishra shambhavisandhya767@gmail.com  28th Dec 2020 7 12 to 12.30 PM 

8 Pushan Srivastava falanafalana7@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 12 to 12.30 PM 
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9 ASHISH POKHARIA ashish.pokharia4@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 3 12.30 to 1 PM 

10 Vaibhav Raghav vaibhavraghav010@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 5 12.30 to 1 PM 

11 Rishi Kant rishi.iam@live.com 28th Dec 2020 2 12.30 to 1 PM 

12 Anushka Khare anushka.khare2@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 4 12.30 to 1 PM 

13 
SAURABH KUMAR 

VERMA 
vermasaurabhjeh@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 7 12.30 to 1 PM 

14 VARUN amitianvarun99@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 12.30 to 1 PM 

15 Mayank Singh singhmayank0001@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 3 1 to 1.30 PM 

16 VIVEK KUMAR iamvivek2307@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 5 1 to 1.30 PM 

17 Harshit gautam harshitgautam1000@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 7 1 to 1.30 PM 

18 Vikrant Singh vikrantsingh1501@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 1 to 1.30 PM 

19 Ajay Kumar Mandar ajaykmandar@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 5 2 to 2.30 PM 

20 UJJWAL BHATNAGAR ujjwalbhatnagar18@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 8 2 to 2.30 PM 

21 Tushar Singhal t.singhal1998@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 7 2 to 2.30 PM 

22 Ashish Parihar ashishparihar567@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 2 to 2.30 PM 

23 Ujjainee De bibide06@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 5 2.30 to 3 PM 

24 Sanchit Gupta sanchitgupta2799@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 8 2.30 to 3 PM 

25 Kashika Jhunjhun Wala shristyjhunjhunwala@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 7 2.30 to 3 PM 

26 Anirbit Adak anirbitadak@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 2.30 to 3 PM 

27 Harsh M Patel hpharshpatel01@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 9 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

28 Rishabh Chauhan gotorishu@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 5 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

29 Manan mananrao88@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 8 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

30 Sunil Kumar Jaggi suniljaggi16@yahoo.com 28th Dec 2020 7 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

31 Mohammad Affan affan.taj@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 6 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

32 Sachin Sharma officialsachinshama@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 9 3.30 PM to 4 PM 

33 Anshu Maan anshu.maan.362@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 8 3.30 PM to 4 PM 

34 Simran Taneja simrantaneja225@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 7 3.30 PM to 4 PM 

35 Simran Vashista simranvashista@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 6 3.30 PM to 4 PM 

36 vinuthna reddy vonteddu.reddy@student.amity.edu 
28th Dec 2020 9 4 to 4.30 PM 

37 ARVIND GARG arvindgarg463@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 10 4 to 4.30 PM 

38 Sonia sonyayadav36@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 8 4 to 4.30 PM 

39 Neeraj Kumar Yadav nirajyadav041297@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 9 4.30 to 5 PM 

40 Sahil Srivastava 8982893497.ss@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 10 4.30 to 5 PM 

41 rahul yadav rahulyadav070898@gmal.com 28th Dec 2020 8 4.30 to 5 PM 

42 RESHABH sharmareshabh169@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 9 5 to 5.30 PM 

43 anshul tripathi anshultripathirock@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 8 5 to 5.30 PM 

44 
Rama krishna 

Chowdary 
chowdaryramakrishna365@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 9 5.30 to 6 PM 

45 Sarthak Verma vermasarthak702@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 8 5.30 to 6 PM 

46 Satyarth Chhillar satyarthchhillar7@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 9 6 PM to 6.30 PM 

47 ABHISHEK GARG 2000gargabhi@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 8 6 PM to 6.30 PM 

48 Rahul Monohat rahul.monohat@gmail.com 28th Dec 2020 9 6.30 to 7 PM 

49 Achint Kaur achintk02@gmail.com 
28th Dec 2020 8 6.30 to 7 PM 

50 VISHAL JAIN vishaljain9876@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 11 to 11.30 PM 

51 Archit Gupta garchit1999@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 2 11 to 11.30 PM 

52 Ritik Jain jainritik254@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 1 11.30 to 12 PM 

53 naveen kumar kumar.naveen7177@gmail.com  29th Dec 2020 2 11.30 to 12 PM 

54 Ayush Rawat ayushrawat2345@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 12 to 12.30 PM 

55 yash garg ygyashgarg@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 4 12 to 12.30 PM 

56 Mehul Kumar mehul.kumar26@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 2 12 to 12.30 PM 
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57 Saad Bin Khalid saadbinkhalidd@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 12.30 to 1 PM 

58 Ankit Kumar Tiwari ankitt9876@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 4 12.30 to 1 PM 

59 KUNAL HORA kunalhora@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 2 12.30 to 1 PM 

60 Sourav Kumar Nagal souravkumarnagal@msn.com 29th Dec 2020 1 1 to 1.30 PM 

61 Anugna gunturu gunturu.anugna@student.amity.edu 29th Dec 2020 4 1 to 1.30 PM 

62 Nishi Parikh nishiparakh7@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 2 1 to 1.30 PM 

63 Rohan Kumar rohan.sankhawaya99@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 2 to 2.30 PM 

64 Aditya Yadav adityadav8182@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 4 2 to 2.30 PM 

65 Manoj Ganta manojganta123@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 2 2 to 2.30 PM 

66 Nikhil Sharma nikhilsharma6321@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 2.30 to 3 PM 

67 Pradeep Singh Kushvah kushvah.singh@student.amity.edu  29th Dec 2020 4 2.30 to 3 PM 

68 RISHAV SULTANIA rishavsultania00@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 2 2.30 to 3 PM 

69 Aditya Davera adityadavera7@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 1 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

70 Yinti Naga Surya yinti.surya@student.amity.edu 29th Dec 2020 4 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

71 Dhruv Chandra dhruvchandra2010@gmail.com 
29th Dec 2020 3 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

72 Sachin Singh mssachin.singh143@gmail.com 29th Dec 2020 2 3 PM to 3.30 PM 

73 NAMAN BHALLA naman.bhalla@studnet.amity.edu 29th Dec 2020 1 3.30 PM to 4 PM 

 
 
My Best Wishes are with you! 
 
Prof (Dr.) Ajay Rana 
Ph.D (CSE) & M.Tech (CSE) - Two Time Gold Medalist 
SMIAENG, SMIACSIT, LMISTE, LMPF, LMCSI & MIET (UK) 
 
Senior Vice President – Amity Education Group 
Dean – Industry & Academia Alliance 
Advisor – Amity Education Group 
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